Harvest Raffle Prizes

Single Duvet

Eco Falls Rose

Mini Port

White Wine

Lego Book

Red Wine

Mini Red Wine

Gin Candle

Children’s Story Books
Baylis & Harding Set
Condiment Collection
Red Wine

Pop Up Pirate Game
Necklace

Homemade Jams
Homemade Chutneys
Bath Bomb Set

Quality Streets & Pale Ale
Soap & Glory Body Scrub
Horrible Histories Story Books
Baileys

Prosecco

Shortbread Biscuits
Shortbread Biscuits

Colour

Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
White
White

Ticket No.

746
706
956
616
466
976
596
511
651
996
601
846
251
576
231
341
796
666
601
611
411
336
311
921



